NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Monday, February 9, 2026, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race
NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1015 PER START IN 2025-26.
Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 BADLANDS CASI NO Da Nobl e Cr Carter 1:55.3 6-1-1 9-5
2 2 SPORTY DEAL Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X-X-X 3-2-2 7-1
3 3 CYCLONE BANNER N Ju Irvine Ra Bendi s X- X- X 8-5-5 3-1
4 4 Pl ZZAGAI NA Ku Sugg Je MI I ner 1:57.2 1-4-2 9-2
5 5 ROSE RUN XI LED An Macdonal d W Johnson 1:57.3 5-1-3 7-1
6 6 UNFI LTERED Aa Lehnman Aa Lehnman X- X- X 5-7-3 15-1
7 7 RECORD MACHI NE Ch Lens Sa Schil | aci 1:58.3 5-1-2 25-1
8 8 HEART OF ROCK Jo Ciocca Jr. Wh Johnson X-X-X 4-4-5 25-1
9 [9 DREAM NALLTHETIME Lo Ebersole Jo diverio X-X-X 2-8-4 25-1

Second Race

NON WINNERS $8000 IN LAST 4 STARTSOR N/W $1750 PER START IN 2025-26. OR CLAIMING $30,000 (WITH
ALLOWANCES) AE: N/W $10,000 IN LAST 4 STARTSOR CLAIMING $40,000 (W/A) (DRAW OUTSIDE).

Purse: $15,000 Class: NW10000L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 NEVERLGSE FELI X Br Rhoades Sa Schil | aci 1:59.3 7-6-1 8-1

2 2 NACHO RODEO Ku Sugg Ed M1l er X- X- X 2-4-3 7-1

3 3 MACMORRI S HANOVER Da Nobl e Co Kreiser 1:58.3 5-1-4 3-1

4 4 OBERTO Ty Angus Je Roegner X-X-X 3-4-3 5-1

5 5 DON' T TAKE My KEYS Ch Lens Ry Stahl X-X-X 3-2-2 4-1

6 6 W NTER SOLDI ER An Macdonal d Ja Merriman X- X- X 2-2-3 7-1

7 7 I NQUI STI VE DAN Ju lrvine Sa Schil | aci 1:55.2 1-5-1 7-2

Third Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH
ALLOWANCEYS)

Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 SRI RACHA HEAT Jo Ciocca Jr. Pa Hol zman X- X- X 3-5-7 5-2

2 2 PLAY THE PONI ES Da Nobl e Ma Chupp X-X-X 2-5-2 5-1

3 3 CAPTAIN T HANOVER Ju Irvine Co Kreiser X-X-X 7-4-7 7-2

4 4 MAJOR OFFENSE Ch Lens Ka Pl est ed X-X-X 8-5-5 20-1
5 5 MJSIC IS ART Ma Headworth Ma Headworth X-X-X 6-7-6 5-1

6 6 LONG LEGGED JOHN Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X-X- X 5-2-5 20-1
7 7 TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY Ku Sugg Wh Johnson 2:00.1 6-1-8 20-1
8 8 KAMARA An Macdonal d Al Hanners X-X-X 7-6-6 20-1
9 [9 TWO BI RDS ONESTONE Br Rhoades St Main X-X-X X-6-6 7-2

Fourth Race

Cl ai m ng

$30, 000
$30, 000

$40, 000

Cl ai m ng

$8, 000
$8, 000

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26. AE:

CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.
Purse: $5,300 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 M STER REBBI LY A Jo Ciocca Jr. Ba Redder X-X-X 7-6-9 15-1
2 2 W NSTON Da Nobl e St Van Hui zen 1:57.2 1-9-8 7-5
3 3 RANGER ALERT Lo Ebersol e Je Ebersole X-X-X 6-4-5 25-1
4 4 HEADBANGER Ke Kash Jr G Bat eson X- X- X 2-5-3 9-1
5 5 PET MY ROCK EmMIIer Ro Troyer X- X- X 6-2-9 4-1
6 6 FARVERS BEACH Ja Thompson Ti Hall X- X- X 5-2-4 25-1
7 7 HEEZ OURPERSEUS N Ju Irvine Co Krei ser X-X-X 3-7-7 7-1
8 8 FLAM N FREDY Ku Sugg Br Presto X- X- X 5-7-5 25-1
9 [9 EXPRESSO JOE Br Rhoades Br Rhoades 1:59.2 1-2-6 4-1
AE1l SHARK PLAY Aa Merriman Ar Mc Il murray X-X-X 3-5-6

Fifth Race

NON WINNERS $5050 IN LAST 4 STARTS AE: N/W $1255 PER START IN 2025-26.

Purse: $10,600 Class: NW5000L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 EVI LEYE FLEEGLE Da Bontrager Da Bontrager X-X-X 2-5-7 5-2
2 2 BACK | N MYy DAY Ku Sugg Je Roegner 1:58.4 1-3-1 2-1
3 3 BE A LUCKY STAR Da Nobl e Ha Loney X- X- X 6-3-2 7-2
4 4 POCKET THE CASH N Ch Lens Sa Schil |l aci 1:55.1 5-1-6 6-1
5 5 NOT TODAY Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr. X-X-X 7-3-3 25-1
6 6 JOHNNY SACK An Macdonal d Co Kreiser X- X- X 6-5-6 10-1
7 7 LOUI E THE HORSE N Ju Irvine Ra Bendi s X-X-X 3-9-5 25-1
8 8 U GO NG Ty Angus Pe Stratton 1:56.1 4-2-1 12-1
9 [9 TICK S A YANKIN Ma Headworth Ma Headworth X-X-X 4-10-1 25-1

Cl ai m ng

$5, 000
$5, 000
$6, 250
$5, 000
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Sixth Race
OPEN HANDICAP POST POSITION 6 ASSIGNED

Purse: $19,000 Class: OPEN HCP Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 MOHATU AS Ku Sugg

2 2 YANKS DUGOUT Da Nobl e

3 3 TT'S MAGNUM FORCE Jo Ciocca Jr.
4 4 DREBI N An Macdonal d
5 5 LEGACY AFFAI R Ro Wenn Jr.
6 6 DI SGRUNTLED CARL Ju lrvine

Seventh Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ma
Jo
Jo
Ja
Jo
Sa

Headwor t h
Sugg
Wenger d
Merri man
Sugg

Schi | | aci

Yrs Best Last 3

1: 57.3
1:55.3
1:58.0
1:57.1
X- X- X
1: 56.2

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING

PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $8,600 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 CORPORATE BUSI NESS Ju Irvine

2 2 CATCHI NG UP Ja Day

3 3 PETE SAI D Ty Angus

4 4 GARY An Macdonal d
5 5 STI NGLI KAB HANOVER Ku Sugg

6 6 JUST RI GHT NOW Br Rhoades
7 7 BUTANE Ja Thonpson
8 8 RKS CAPTAI N Ch Lens

9 [9 KBS WELL DONE EmMIler
Eighth Race

Je
Ja
Ca
La
Ed
Ja
Ke
WA
Je

M I | ner
Day

Hol | ar
Merri man
Ml er
Hanna
Merri man
Eubank
Mller

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:55. 4
X-X-X
2:02.0
X-X-X
X-X-X

U'I(.A)l—‘-hCDU'II\)w-b

(.\JCDI\)\IHI\JCD-P#

WWNONAENOIN

dds
3-1
15-1
9-2
15-1
5-2
25-1
7-2
25-1
15-1

Cl ai m ng
$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750

$15, 000

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES (MARESN/W 3) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000
LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $10,200 Class: NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 BURNI NDOANTHEHOUSE Cr Her shber ger
2 2 KI NG OF CASH Br Rhoades

3 3 VANEL L OPE Ku Sugg

4 4 LOUM NATOR Ch Lens

5 5 JUU DEE KAA Da Nobl e

6 6 CHI CAGO HALL An Macdonal d
7 7 EVERYBODYLWVJCE Jo Ciocca Jr.
8 8 THOM CRUI SE Ju lrvine

9 [9 M NDFUL AMOS EmMIIer
Ninth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Cl’

Je
Sa
e
Ja
Ja
Ar

Je

Her shber ger
Ma Chupp
Roegner
Schi |l | aci
Cox

Merri man
el | er

Al var ez
MIler

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.3
1:59.3
2:03.1
2:01.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
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Cl ai m ng
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125

$28, 125

$22, 500

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26.
Purse: $5,300 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

HN PP Horse Driver

| AM ERI K N Lo Ebersol e
OGRADYS FI RST MAN Ja Thonpson
CAPTAIN ALBERT G Br Rhoades
UNCLE BRUDI E Jo Ciocca Jr.
MOVED BYTHE SPIRI T Ku Sugg

BRI AN S ROCKNDAWG Da Nobl e
BALLARD MR CA N Ja Day

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

NON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1250 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: CLAIMING $15,000 (WITH

BEAUTY DESI RES Ke Kash Jr
9 ASTON HI LL DAVE Se Smithpeters

AE1 SHARK PLAY Aa Merri man
Tenth Race
ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $10,600 Class: NW5000L4 Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver
1 1 ANASTASI A RUDY Ch Lens
2 2 DONTFORGETLI TTLMAN Ju I rvi ne
3 3 RHETT BUTLER Lo Ebersol e
4 4 ROSE RUN zOOM Da Nobl e
5 5 MAG CAL JOURNEY La Har non
6 6 FOUR WHEELI N Ty Angus
7 7 Bl GLY An Macdonal d
8 8 ALI TTLEPI XI EDUST Ku Sugg
9 [9 BAMBOO Jo Ciocca Jr.
AE1 JAI LHOUSE YANKEE Da Nobl e

Ba
Ti

Ro
Ma
Ge
Ha
Ja
Ke
Se
Ar

Dis: 1 Mile

Redder

Hal |

Troyer
Chupp

Mal ady
Loney

Day

Kash Jr

Smi t hpeters
M |l nurray

Tr ai ner

Je
Ti

Je
Co
Jo
Er

Aa
Je
Ma
Ro

Conger
MIler
Eber sol e
Krei ser
Bat es
Jaeck Jr.
Johnst on
Roegner
Chupp

Tr oyer

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.0
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X

Yrs Best Last 3

2:02.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:01.1
X-X-X
1:59.3
2:01. 4
2:01. 4
2:00.4

OJ\IGD@LOI—‘W\IOU'I

6-
7-
4-
2-
6-
2-
1-
1-
1-
8-

mmumﬂm@ﬂﬂﬂ

bepwpmbmp
RPN UT~N WU~ WU

OWONORANRFOON

Qdds
5-1
20-1
7-2
20-1
3-2
5-1
20-1
20-1
10-1

dds
9-1

5-1

1

8-1
2

6-5
6-1
25-
6-1
6-1
2

5-1

Cl ai m ng

$15, 000
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Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE OPEN HANDICAP (POST POSITIONS 1 & 8 ASSIGNED)
Purse: $19,500 Class: OPEN HCP Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds
1 1 LAKE CHARLES Ju lrvine Pa Hol zman 1:59.0 5-1-9 8-1
2 2 AYR BALMORAL B Ro Wenn Jr. Ro Bur ke 1:54.0 2-1-5 3-1
3 3 NI GHT SHADOW Ku Sugg Ro Burke 1:57.0 1-6-6 9-2
4 4 OUR BENSON N Ch Lens Sa Schill aci X- X- X 3-3-2 7-1
5 5 MASTER YOSSI N Jo Ciocca Jr. Sa Schill aci 1:55.2 8-1-3 25-1
6 6 MONEYMAN M KKI Co Krei ser Co Krei ser 1:53.0 1-1-1 9-2
7 7 CELTIC SPIRIT N Br Rhoades Ch Nobl e X-X-X 4-4-2 15-1
8 8 HELI UM N Da Nobl e Ch Nobl e 1:52.2 1-4-1 5-2

Twelfth Race

NON WINNERS $6500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. OR N/W $1500 PER START IN 2025-26. OR N/W 10 PARI-MUTUEL RACES
CLAIMING PRICE $40,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES). AE: N/W 8 PM RACES OR CLAIMING $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $13,400 Class: NW6500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 MY FRI END MEL Jo Ciocca Jr. Je Roegner 1:56. 4 2-2-1 5-1

2 2  JANELLE GRANNY Ja Day Ja Day 1:55.4 1-9-4 4-1

3 3 LI L PLUGS Br Rhoades Br Rhoades 1:55. 4 1-2-4 6-1

4 4 BETTERDEALMEI N Ch Lens B Urhol t z 1:57.4 4-6-1 15-1  $50, 000
5 5 JK'S CHAWP An Macdonal d Ch Johnson 1:56.3 7-5-1 25-1

6 6 CLUB SCENE Ju Irvine Sa Schill aci X- X- X 8-9-3 12-1

7 7 Bl SMARKDUPLESSI S N Da Nobl e Ch Nobl e 1:56.2 1-5-3 3-1

8 8 M DW ND BEACH BOY Ku Sugg Ro Bur ke X- X- X 2-2-5 9-2 $30, 000
9 [9 BELECH CK Ro Wenn Jr. Da Nei | 1:55.0 3-1-2 7-1

Thirteenth Race

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTSOR N/W $1250 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: N/'W
$6500 IN LAST 4 STARTSOR N/W $1500 PSIN 2025-26. OR CLAIMING $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES) (DRAW OUTSIDE).
Purse: $12,800 Class: NW6500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 MJCHO MACHO Ku Sugg Bi Rhoades X- X- X 3-2-4 8-1

2 2 H S G.ORY Ty Angus Ma Chupp X-X-X 2-6-5 15-1

3 3 MO BAY Ch Lens Sa Schil | aci X- X- X 4-8-2 9-1

4 4 SBROCCO Ke Kash Jr To Troyer 2:03.4 5-1-5 8-1

5 5 MET YOUR REQUEST Cr Hershberger Cr Hershberger X- X- X 2-4-4 5-2

6 6 SWARTZ BROS DONNA Br Rhoades La O abaugh 2:00.3 1-4-1 15-1  $27, 000
7 7 SPI TFI RE OVERSEES An Macdonal d Ja Merriman X- X- X 4-8-2 8-1

8 8 FLI GHT NUMBER ONE Ju Irvine Co Kreiser 1:56.3 6-1-3 5-1 $22, 500
9 [9 HEAVENSDOR HANOVER Ro Wenn Jr. Pa Hol zman X- X- X 4-2-8 3-1

Fourteenth Race
NON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTS AE: N/W $1250 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: CLAIMING $15,000 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $10,600 Class: NW5000L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 BASE STEALER Da Nobl e Ha Loney 1:53.3 5-1-5 7-2

2 2 ROC VODKA Ch Lens Sa Schill aci X- X-X 3-3-2 5-1 $15, 000
3 3 GUVPTI ON HANOVER  Br Rhoades Bi Rhoades 1:54.4 4-1-3 3-1 $18, 750
4 4 CATCH ME CONRAD Ja Thonpson G Cook X-X-X 8-7-3 25-1

5 5 FOX VALLEY MONACO Ro Wenn Jr. Pa Hol zman 1:56.0 2-2-1 5-2 $15, 000
6 6 ALVWAYS ANDREW Ju Irvine Co Kreiser X-X-X 8-2-8 7-1

7 7 MR PNUT Ke Kash Jr Ar M Il murray X- X- X 8-9-9 25-1

8 8 SVEET ALEX Ty Angus Je M I ner 1:56. 4 7-1-3 25-1

9 [9 LAKESI DE BUDDY Ku Sugg Ro Troyer X-X-X 6-5-5 25-1
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